
LANCASHIRE ARCHERY ASSOCIATION 

 
RESULTS OF THE MATCH BETWEEN LANCASHIRE, CHESHIRE AND WARWICKSHIRE 

ON 15
TH
 MAY 2016 
 

HOSTED BY ROCHDALE COMPANY OF ARCHERS ON BEHALF OF  

LANCASHIRE ARCHERY ASSOCIATION 
 

INDIVIDUAL SCORES 

 
LADIES RECURVE  County Hits 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs TOTAL  

Donna Wallwork  Lancs 144 274 285 269 320 23  9 1168 
Connie Hartley   Lancs 143 243 288 262 291  9 2 1084 

Melanie-Lee B-Tengrove Lancs 141 241 245 235 317 11  2 1038 

Rebecca Stephenson  Lancs 140 216 251 243 319 14  3 1029 

Amy Fisher   Chesh 143 218 254 224 293  7  2  989 
Tracy Cross   Chesh 138 209 213 247 293  7  2  962 
Linda Coppenhall  Chesh 140 189 232 225 291  9  4  937 

Carol Bladen   Chesh 130 109 234 229 231  3  1 773 

 

LADIES COMPOUND 
Linda Townsend  Chesh 144 313 329 321 346 53 15 1309 
Ruth Breeze   Chesh 143 311 327 309 332 45 14 1279 

Eileen Izzat   Lancs 144 310 310 306 338 38 10 1264 

Carol Morris-Lewis  Chesh 144 284 324 294 327 26  2 1229 

Helen Taylor   Lancs 144 297 304 298 317 25 10 1216 
Julie Byrom   Lancs 143 287 292 265 294 19  5 1138 
 

LADIES LONGBOW 
Jude Lane   Lancs  84  67  90  66 146 - -  369 

Sam Clare   Lancs  79  59 115  87  81 - - 342 
Sarah Davnall   Chesh  55  37  57  62  81  1 - 258 
Amanda Biddulph   Chesh 61  53  72  43  89 - -  257 

 
GENTS RECURVE   Hits 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Total 

Jack Grogan   Lancs 144 285 303 303 338 41 15 1224  
Ian Finlay   Chesh 144 276 298 305 328 46 19 1207 

Roy Bullen   Chesh 143 253 298 289 319 28  3 1159 
Oskars Lablaiks   Chesh 143 251 275 278 304 18  4 1108 
Roger Burgess   Lancs 144 218 282 278 321 17  3 1099 

Mark Leach   Lancs 140 229 276 218 289 11  3 1012 
Garry Partington  Lancs 141 179 280 247 301 11  3  987 

John Gardner   Chesh 137 151 298 258 308 10  3  966 
Peter Gregory   Chesh 138 180 247 228 295 13  7  950 
Dan McIlwrath   Lancs 133 130 169 247 275 12  4  821 

 

GENTS COMPOUND 

John Holmes   Lancs 144 329 342 316 346 61 23 1333 
Dave Woodroffe  Chesh 144 302 334 342 350 70 22 1328 
Mike Aubrey   Lancs 144 313 330 324 346 47 19 1313 

Craig Holmes   Lancs 144 304 322 330 349 57 53 1305 

Mark Dooley   Chesh 144 276 327 340 355 66 19 1300 

Matthew Thomas  Chesh 144 295 326 321 349 54 22 1291 
Dave Alcock   Chesh 144 295 330 316 347 58 19 1288 
Phil Weston   Lancs 144 293 311 304 351 50 16 1259 
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GENTS LONGBOW 
Hamish Freeman  Lancs  99  30  29 181 240  2  0  537 
Max Ives-Keeler  Chesh  95  36 103 110 225  4  0  474 

Brian Rosenberg  Chesh  98  38  86 115 196  0  0  458 
Andy Rowe   Lancs  62  36 109  70 158  1  0 293 

 

 
The weather was fine with a fair breeze but no rain. 

 

Warwickshire did not  participate due to the lack of archers available for the shoot. 
 

 

LANCASHIRE ARCHERY ASSOCIATION 
 

MATCH BETWEEN LANCASHIRE AND CHESHIRE ON SUNDAY 

15
TH
 MAY 2016 

AT ROCHDALE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 

 
TEAM RESULTS 

 

RECURVE 
 

Lancashire Donna Wallwork  144 1168 
  Connie Hartley   143 1084 

  Mel-Lee Bebbington Tengrove 141 1038  Total 3290 
 

  Jack Grogan   144 1224 

  Roger Burgess   144 1099 
  Mark Leach   140 1012 
  Garry Partington  141   987  Total 4322  
 

           Total  7612 

 
Cheshire Amy Fishser   143  989 

  Tracy Cross   138  962 
  Linda Coppenhall  140  937  Total 2888  

 

  Ian Finlay   144 1207 
  Roy Bullen   143 1159 

  Oskars Lablaiks   143 1108 
  John Gardner   137   966  Total 4441  

 

           Total 7329 
COMPOUND 

 
Cheshire Linda Townsend  144 1309 

  Ruth Breeze   143 1279  Total 2588 

 
  Dave Woodroffe  144 1328 

  Mark Dooley   144 1300 
  Matthew Thomas  144 1291  Total 3919  

 

           Total 6507 
 



Lancashire Eileen Izzat   144 1264  

  Helen Taylor   144 1216  Total 2480 
 

  John Holmes   144 1333 
  Mike Aubrey   144 1313 
  Craig Holmes   144 1305  Total 3951 

  
           Total 6431 

 

Lancashire Jude Lane    84  369 
  Hamish Freeman   99  537    Total   906  

  
 

Cheshire Sarah Davnall    55  258      

  Max Ives-Keeler   95  474     Total  732 

   
 
 

 

 

 
 


